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

Listing courtesy of Corcoran McEnearney

701 SWANN AVENUE #ONE-110, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22301

MLS #: VAAX2037534 | Status: Closed | Unit: #ONE-110

List Price: $620,000 | Days on Market: 104 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $600,000 | Sold Date: 02/28/2025
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 2/1/1 | SqFt: 880 | Year Built: 2023.

**Ground-Floor Gem with Luxurious Amenities** Welcome home to this inviting ground-floor condo,
offering a blend of convenience, comfort, and style. Featuring 1 bedroom, (additional den could be
2nd bedroom) this unit is perfect ...

Listing courtesy of Keller Williams Flagship
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110 E RAYMOND AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22301
MLS #: VAAX2038070 | Status: Pending
List Price: $2,249,000 | Days on Market: 153 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 5 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 5/4/1 | SqFt: 4,079 | Year Built: 2024.

Gorgeous new construction in the heart of Del Ray! This 5 bedroom, 4.5 bath detached craftsman
was just completed by distinguished, local builder - Windmill Hill Design Build - and features smart,
on-trend finishes with cozy detai...

Listing courtesy of Corcoran McEnearney

406 NORTH VIEW TERRACE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22301
MLS #: VAAX2043142 | Status: Pending
List Price: $2,200,000 | Days on Market: 6 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/2/2 | SqFt: 2,928 | Year Built: 1918.

So Much Character and Charm!
ANY OFFERS SHOULD BE SUBMITTED BY 3:00 pm TUESDAY APRIL 1
Welcome home to 406 N. View Terrace, a stunning historic Colonial that’s been thoughtfully
transformed by its c...

Listing courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.

400 COMMONWEALTH AVENUE #208, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22301

MLS #: VAAX2040078 | Status: Closed | Unit: 208

List Price: $399,000 | Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential
Sale Price: $425,000 | Sold Date: 02/14/2025
Beds: 1 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 1/1/- | SqFt: 750 | Year Built: 1938.

Step into the perfect blend of modern comfort and historic charm at 400 Commonwealth Ave in
Alexandria’s highly sought-after Rosemont neighborhood. This one-bedroom, one-bathroom condo
offers an inviting 750 square feet of th...

Listing courtesy of EXP Realty, LLC

7 W MAPLE STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22301
MLS #: VAAX2043242 | Status: Pending
List Price: $1,875,000 | Days on Market: 6 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/3/1 | SqFt: 3,404 | Year Built: 1920.

Beautifully renovated and elegantly expanded in 2019, this Craftsman gem in the coveted
Rosemont neighborhood offers it all! The inviting front porch sets the tone — an ideal spot to
unwind with your morning coffee or catch ...

Listing courtesy of Compass

1005 RAMSEY STREET, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22301
MLS #: VAAX2043132 | Status: Pending
List Price: $1,400,000 | Days on Market: 6 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 2,200 | Year Built: 1938.

Nestled in Del Ray's Rosemont neighborhood, just two blocks from the Braddock Road Metro, this
charming 3BR/2.5BA home, named "Brenton Cottage" and designed by noted Architect Gaver
Nichols, offers a blend of historic charm ...

Listing courtesy of RE/MAX Allegiance

2112 POTOMAC AVENUE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22301
MLS #: VAAX2041686 | Status: Pending
List Price: $1,499,999 | Days on Market: 5 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 5 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/3/1 | SqFt: 3,620 | Year Built: 2013.

Welcome Home to 2112 Potomac Ave!
Step into one of Potomac Yard's most coveted properties, offering a rare 24' wide layout with a
detached Carriage House, with a fully fenced in yard!
Main Level: #...

Listing courtesy of KW Metro Center
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701 SWANN AVENUE #604, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22301

MLS #: VAAX2043130 | Status: Pending | Unit: 604

List Price: $1,299,000 | Days on Market: 8 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,639 | Year Built: 2023.

Live luxuriously and at a LOWER INTEREST RATE! Sellers are offering a closing credit towards
buyer interest rate buydown with an accepted offer! *
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